HOLEMAKER 35 PNEUMATIC
PNEUMATIC POWERED
LOW PROFILE ANGLE DRIVE MACHINE
FEATURES
• Small portable design, constant working height of 183mm
• Both the machine and the body of the HMP35AD-ATEX drill is certified
ATEX II2G/D C IIC T6;T4 and meets the requirements for use in areas
with a risk of explosion
• The combination of pneumatic drive and permanent magnetic base
eliminate the need for electric power supply thus making this machine
an ideal solution in many hazardous environments such as oil drilling
platforms, mining industry, shipbuilding or petrochemical industry
• Through spindle side mounted coolant system
• Integrated cutter guard for increased user safety
• Supplied in a metal carry case
Part No. HMP35AD-ATEX
Capacity (Diameter) 35mm
Capacity (Depth) 25mm
Capacity
(Weldon Shank Twist Drills) 16mm
Motor Power 800 Watt Pneumatic, 1400L/min
Speed 240rpm
Weight 17.0kg
Height 183mm Constant Working Height
Stroke 39mm
Magnetic Dead Lift 6500Nm On 25mm Steel Plate
18
3
460
172
WRT-0520
32
91.5
143
Cutters
35mm
Twist Drills
16mm
Speed
240rpm
EUROPEAN
MADE QUALITY